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,/ Jamesport Community Center to Greenport 46 Miles Flat/Rolling "Port to Port" =2 "
TURN ON ATMI=.0 FORMI TURN ON ATMI=.0 FORMI
W Depart Jameport 0.0 04 R Middle Rd (Rt 48) 30.5 4.5

Community Center R Bridge Ln 35.0 0.8
L South Jameport Ave 0.0 0.0 L Oregon Rd 35.8 2.9
L Peconic Bay Bivd 0.4 3.8 R Mill Rd 38.7 0.2
L Bay Ave 4.2 0.6 L Grand Ave 38.9 0.9
R Main Rd (Rt 25) 4.8 0.2 L Wickham Ave 39.8 0.5
R New Suffolk Ave 5.0 2.9 R Pike St 40.3 0.2
R Kimogener Point Rd 7.9 0.0 R Westphalia Rd 40.5 0.0
L Jackson St 7.9 0.6 R Old Sound Ave (West) 40.5 0.4
L 1st St 8.5 0.1 L Factory Ave 40.9 0.3
L Orchard St 8.6 0.2 X Main Rd (Rt 25) 41.2 0.0
R New Suffolk Rd 8.8 1.4 S Sigsbee Rd 41.2 0.5
R Main Rd (Rt 25) 10.2 0.2 R Peconic Bay Blvd 4.7 3.6
L Depot Ln 10.4 11 R South Jameport Ave  45.3 0.4
R Middle Rd (Rt 48) 11.5 2.7 R Parking Lot 45.7 0.0
L Mill Ln 14.2 0.3
R Soundview Ave 14.5 4.3
L North Rd (Rt 48) 18.8 0.8
R Albertson Ln 19.6 0.8
L Main Rd (Rt 25) 20.4 1.5
R 9th St 21.9 0.0
L Wiggins St 21.9 0.5
L 3rd St 224 0.1
L Lunch/Deli Stop 224 0.0
N 3rd St 224 0.0
L Front St @ Light (Rt 25) 22.5 0.4
W Main Rd (Rt 25) 229 1.4
R Albertson Ln 24.3 0.8
L North Rd (Rt 48) 25.1 0.8
R Soundview Ave 25.9 4.4
L Mill Ln 30.3 0.2
R - Right Turn L - Left Turn C - Continue Straight X - Cross Road
N - North S - South E - East W - West M- Name Changes



